Nov. 19
Nov. 21
Nov. 25-27
Dec. 5
Dec. 9
Dec. 10
Dec. 13
Dec. 17
Dec. 19-20
Dec. 20-23
Dec. 27, 30
Jan. 3
Jan. 7.
Jan. 10
Jan. 13
Jan. 14
Jan. 17
Jan. 21
Jan. 24
Jan. 28
Jan. 31
Feb. 3
Feb. 4
Feb. 7
Feb. 10
Feb. 13
Feb. 19-25

Feb. 29 - March 6.

March 8/10
March 12-15
March 19-22

*All times central

Sequatchie County High School
Basketball Schedule

2024-2025

Hixson (HOC)

Polk County (HOC)

Silverdale Thanksgiving Tourn. (Boys)
Van Buren

@ F.C. Boyd Christian

@ Grundy County

Brainerd

CSAS

Christmas Tourn. (Boys) @ Sale Creek
Christmas Tourn. (Girls) @ Loudon
@ North Sand Mountain Tourn. (Girls)
@ Van Buren County

@ Sale Creek

@ Marion County

Sale Creek

South Pittsburg

@ Bledsoe

@ CSAS

Grundy County

@ Tyner

Bledsoe

F.C. Boyd Christian

Tyner

Marion County

@ South Pittsburg

@ Brainerd

District Tournament

Region Tournament

Girls'/Boys’ Sectional

Girls’ State Tournament

Boys’ State Tournament

5:30/7:00*
6:00/7:30
TBA
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
TBA

TBA

TBA
6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00



Dec. 5

Dec. 10
Dec. 13
Dec. 17

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
. 31
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

Jan

10
13
14
17
21
24
28

10
13

*All times central

Sequatchie County High School
Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule

Van Buren

@ Grundy County
Brainerd

CSAS

@ Van Buren County
@ Sale Creek

@ Marion County
Sale Creek

South Pittsburg

@ Bledsoe

@ CSAS

Grundy County

@ Tyner

Bledsoe

F.C. Boyd Christian
Tyner

Marion County

@ South Pittsburg
@ Brainerd

4:30
3:30/4:30
4:15
4:15
4:30
4:15
3:30/4:30
4:15
4:30
3:30/4:30
4:15
3:30/4:30
4:15
3:30/4:30
4:30
4:15
3:30/4:30
4:30
4:15



